The Embedded I/O Company
TPMC150     4, 3, 2 or 1 Channel Synchro/Resolver-to-Digital Converter
TPMC150-10R with TPCM150-A1-x
 Application Information
The TPMC150 is a standard single-width 32 bit PMC
module providing four (TPMC150-10R), three
(TPMC150-11R), two (TPMC150-12R) or one channel
(TPMC150-13R) of a Tracking Synchro/Resolver-To-

The Embedded I/O Company
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC150-10R 4 x Synchro / Resolver Interface, RDC19230, 2 arcmin, HD68. TPMC150-Ay-xx per ch. required
TPMC150-11R 3 x Synchro / Resolver Interface, RDC19230, 2 arcmin, HD68. TPMC150-Ay-xx per ch. required
TPMC150-12R 2 x Synchro / Resolver Interface, RDC19230, 2 arcmin, HD68. TPMC150-Ay-xx per ch. required
TPMC150-13R 1 x Synchro / Resolver Interface, RDC19230, 2 arcmin, HD68. TPMC150-Ay-xx per ch. required
TPMC150-A1-xxR Resolver Signal Cond. Adapter (factory installed)
TPMC150-A2-xxR Resolver Signal Cond Adapter with Reference Oscillator (factory installed)
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Non- RoHS Compliant
TPMC150-A3-xx High Precision Synchro / Resolver Signal Cond. Adapter (factory installed)
TPMC150-A4-xx High Precision Synchro / Resolver Signal Cond. Adapter with Reference Oscillator (factory installed)
Documentation
TPMC150-DOC User Manual
Software
TPMC150-SW-25 Integrity Software Support
TPMC150-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software Support)
TPMC150-SW-65 Windows Software Support
TPMC150-SW-82  Linux Software Support
TPMC150-SW-95 QNX Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TA304 Cable Kit for Modules with HD68 Connector (Please note: Cables, Terminal Blocks and Cable Kits are
rated up to 30V only!